
Overall Beginner
Place Bib Name First name Last name Team name Category Age Gender Time Lap 1 Lap 2 Difference % Back % Winning % Average % Median
1 40 Tanner Pinney Tanner Pinney Velo City Cycles Beginner Men 39 Male 1:15:56.8 24:15.7 51:41.1 - - 100% 1.88% 0.54%
2 33 Elliott Rader Elliott Rader Beginner Men 41 Male 1:15:58.5 29:51.5 46:07.0 +0:01.7 +0.04% 99.96% 1.84% 0.50%
3 35 James Bond james bond Beginner Men 45+ 47 Male 1:16:02.3 30:34.4 45:27.8 +0:05.5 +0.12% 99.88% 1.76% 0.42%
4 34 Gabriele Gottlieb Gabriele Gottlieb Team Apex Beginner Women 45+ 49 Female 1:16:21.4 1:16:05.4 0:16.0 +0:24.6 +0.54% 99.46% 1.35% 0.00%
5 38 Sara Kennedy Sara Kennedy Beginner Women 29 Female 1:16:48.1 43:13.5 33:34.6 +0:51.3 +1.13% 98.89% 0.77% -0.58%
6 32 Doug Martin Doug Martin Pedal Bicycles Beginner Men 45+ 48 Male 1:20:19.1 36:32.4 43:46.7 +4:22.3 +5.76% 94.56% -3.77% -5.19%
7 37 Nickolai Tebos Nickolai TeBos Central District Cyclery Beginner Men 19 Male 1:20:21.7 35:08.7 45:13.0 +4:24.9 +5.81% 94.51% -3.83% -5.25%
- - Dan Frazier Dan Frazier Team Clark Logic Beginner Men 45+ 49 Male DNS - - - - -
- - Scott Zylstra Scott Zylstra Old Mill Brewpub & Grill Beginner Men 45+ 49 Male DNS - - - - -

Beginner Men
Place Bib Name First name Last name Team name Category Age Gender Time Lap 1 Lap 2 Difference % Back % Winning % Average % Median
1 40 Tanner Pinney Tanner Pinney Velo City Cycles Beginner Men 39 Male 1:15:56.8 24:15.7 51:41.1 - - 100% 1.91% 0.04%
2 33 Elliott Rader Elliott Rader Beginner Men 41 Male 1:15:58.5 29:51.5 46:07.0 +0:01.7 +0.04% 99.96% 1.88% 0.00%
3 37 Nickolai Tebos Nickolai TeBos Central District Cyclery Beginner Men 19 Male 1:20:21.7 35:08.7 45:13.0 +4:24.9 +5.81% 94.51% -3.79% -5.77%

Beginner Men 45+
Place Bib Name First name Last name Team name Category Age Gender Time Lap 1 Lap 2 Difference % Back % Winning % Average % Median
1 35 James Bond james bond Beginner Men 45+ 47 Male 1:16:02.3 30:34.4 45:27.8 - - 100% 2.74% 2.74%
2 32 Doug Martin Doug Martin Pedal Bicycles Beginner Men 45+ 48 Male 1:20:19.1 36:32.4 43:46.7 +4:16.8 +5.63% 94.67% -2.74% -2.74%
- - Dan Frazier Dan Frazier Team Clark Logic Beginner Men 45+ 49 Male DNS - - - - -
- - Scott Zylstra Scott Zylstra Old Mill Brewpub & Grill Beginner Men 45+ 49 Male DNS - - - - -

Beginner Women
Place Bib Name First name Last name Team name Category Age Gender Time Lap 1 Lap 2 Difference % Back % Winning % Average % Median
1 38 Sara Kennedy Sara Kennedy Beginner Women 29 Female 1:16:48.1 43:13.5 33:34.6 - - 100% 0.00% 0.00%

Beginner Women 45+
Place Bib Name First name Last name Team name Category Age Gender Time Lap 1 Lap 2 Difference % Back % Winning % Average % Median
1 34 Gabriele Gottlieb Gabriele Gottlieb Team Apex Beginner Women 45+ 49 Female 1:16:21.4 1:16:05.4 0:16.0 - - 100% 0.00% 0.00%



Overall Elite/Expert
Place Bib Name First name Last name Team name Category Age Gender Time Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Difference % Back % Winning % Average % Median
1 248 Tyler Weston Tyler Weston Titian/ICW/M22 Elite/Expert Men 34 Male 1:02:10.7 12:53.4 16:05.2 16:35.4 16:36.8 - - 100% 22.42% 19.84%
2 343 Dan Kannegieter Dan Kannegieter Clark Logic Elite/Expert Men 32 Male 1:05:38.8 13:45.9 16:52.9 18:07.1 16:52.9 +3:28.1 +5.58% 94.72% 18.09% 15.37%
3 341 Christopher Mowell Christopher Mowell Clark Logic Elite/Expert Men 32 Male 1:06:06.6 14:06.8 16:47.4 18:58.7 16:13.7 +3:55.9 +6.32% 94.05% 17.51% 14.77%
4 337 Brandon Bender Brandon Bender Village Racing Elite/Expert Men 36 Male 1:09:35.7 14:21.6 17:05.1 18:15.9 19:53.1 +7:25.0 +11.93% 89.34% 13.17% 10.28%
5 344 Dustin Meyer Dustin Meyer Central District Cyclery Elite/Expert Men 35 Male 1:09:50.5 14:33.6 18:18.7 19:24.1 17:34.1 +7:39.8 +12.32% 89.03% 12.86% 9.96%
6 49 Nick Dehaan Elite/Expert Men 1:10:36.2 14:51.1 18:43.8 19:19.9 17:41.4 +8:25.5 +13.55% 88.07% 11.91% 8.98%
7 347 Jeremy Daum Jeremy Daum Team Jtree Elite/Expert Men 45+ 45 Male 1:13:55.1 18:05.7 18:16.0 19:25.1 18:08.3 +11:44.4 +18.88% 84.12% 7.77% 4.71%
8 340 Charlie Deppe charlie deppe Team Unicorn Elite/Expert Men 40 Male 1:15:26.8 16:18.5 18:50.1 20:18.5 19:59.8 +13:16.1 +21.34% 82.41% 5.87% 2.74%
9 244 Raymond Willard Raymond Willard Atlas Cycling Team Elite/Expert Men 45+ 51 Male 1:16:34.3 18:10.1 18:27.9 20:45.4 19:10.9 +14:23.6 +23.15% 81.20% 4.46% 1.29%
10 247 Troy Otte Troy Otte Grand Rapids Bicycle Company Elite/Expert Men 36 Male 1:18:34.1 16:50.9 19:46.3 22:05.5 19:51.4 +16:23.4 +26.36% 79.14% 1.97% -1.29%
11 48 Emily Curley Elite/Expert Women 45+ 1:25:08.5 17:39.2 22:27.2 23:45.0 21:17.1 +22:57.8 +36.93% 73.03% -6.23% -9.76%
12 47 Paul Curley Elite/Expert Men 45+ 1:25:11.7 21:02.2 22:10.3 22:58.4 19:00.8 +23:01.0 +37.02% 72.98% -6.30% -9.83%
13 336 Alan Post Alan Post Speed Merchants Elite/Expert Men 45+ 52 Male 1:25:27.3 21:03.0 21:33.3 21:51.6 20:59.4 +23:16.6 +37.44% 72.76% -6.62% -10.17%
14 246 Steve Bartzen Steve Bartzen Farm Team Racing Elite/Expert Men 36 Male 1:27:22.7 18:33.4 21:10.4 22:55.8 24:43.0 +25:12.0 +40.53% 71.16% -9.02% -12.64%
15 241 Mark Hendershot mark hendershot Founder Racing Elite/Expert Men 45+ 54 Male 1:31:19.0 22:12.5 21:38.3 23:56.8 23:31.4 +29:08.3 +46.86% 68.09% -13.94% -17.72%
16 16 Dan Fraizer Dan Frazier Team Clark Logic Elite/Expert Men 45+ 49 Male 1:31:31.0 - - - - +29:20.3 +47.18% 67.94% -14.19% -17.98%
17 342 Dan Frayer Dan Frayer WSI Cycling Elite/Expert Men 38 Male 1:43:50.1 23:51.8 28:47.9 25:11.2 25:59.2 +41:39.4 +67.00% 59.88% -29.55% -33.86%
18 348 John Rodino John Rodino Three Rivers Velo Sport Elite/Expert Men 45+ 68 Male 1:44:20.2 36:09.8 38:05.2 29:50.2 0:14.9 +42:09.5 +67.80% 59.59% -30.18% -34.51%
- 245 Sam Derks Sam Derks Velo City Cycles Elite/Expert Men 32 Male DNF 22:23.3 25:47.7 23:46.2 - - - - - -
- 335 Brad Rivard Brad Rivard Grand Rapids Bicycle Company Elite/Expert Men 33 Male DNF 21:46.5 24:40.2 26:54.8 - - - - - -
- 339 Charles Clark Charles Clark Team Clark Logic Elite/Expert Men 45+ 48 Male DNF 25:44.6 25:11.5 26:37.9 - - - - - -
- 314 Chris Maki Chris Maki Central District Cyclery Elite/Expert Men DNF 25:21.5 29:16.6 29:15.0 - - - - - -
- 235 Kevin Collins Kevin Collins Speed Merchants Elite/Expert Men 45+ 48 Male DNF 24:25.9 - - - - - - - -
- 243 Michael Caliguri Michael Caliguri Central District Cyclery Elite/Expert Men 34 Male DNF 25:48.6 - - - - - - - -
- 242 Matthew Weeks Matthew Weeks Lake Effect Cycling Elite/Expert Men 38 Male DNS - - - - -
- 338 Brian Swem Brian Swem Central District Cyclery Elite/Expert Men 37 Male DNS - - - - -

Elite/Expert Men
Place Bib Name First name Last name Team name Category Age Gender Time Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Difference % Back % Winning % Average % Median
1 248 Tyler Weston Tyler Weston Titian/ICW/M22 Elite/Expert Men 34 Male 1:02:10.7 12:53.4 16:05.2 16:35.4 16:36.8 - - 100% 17.01% 11.46%
2 343 Dan Kannegieter Dan Kannegieter Clark Logic Elite/Expert Men 32 Male 1:05:38.8 13:45.9 16:52.9 18:07.1 16:52.9 +3:28.1 +5.58% 94.72% 12.38% 6.52%
3 341 Christopher Mowell Christopher Mowell Clark Logic Elite/Expert Men 32 Male 1:06:06.6 14:06.8 16:47.4 18:58.7 16:13.7 +3:55.9 +6.32% 94.05% 11.76% 5.86%
4 337 Brandon Bender Brandon Bender Village Racing Elite/Expert Men 36 Male 1:09:35.7 14:21.6 17:05.1 18:15.9 19:53.1 +7:25.0 +11.93% 89.34% 7.11% 0.89%
5 344 Dustin Meyer Dustin Meyer Central District Cyclery Elite/Expert Men 35 Male 1:09:50.5 14:33.6 18:18.7 19:24.1 17:34.1 +7:39.8 +12.32% 89.03% 6.78% 0.54%
6 49 Nick Dehaan Elite/Expert Men 1:10:36.2 14:51.1 18:43.8 19:19.9 17:41.4 +8:25.5 +13.55% 88.07% 5.76% -0.54%
7 340 Charlie Deppe charlie deppe Team Unicorn Elite/Expert Men 40 Male 1:15:26.8 16:18.5 18:50.1 20:18.5 19:59.8 +13:16.1 +21.34% 82.41% -0.70% -7.44%
8 247 Troy Otte Troy Otte Grand Rapids Bicycle Company Elite/Expert Men 36 Male 1:18:34.1 16:50.9 19:46.3 22:05.5 19:51.4 +16:23.4 +26.36% 79.14% -4.87% -11.88%
9 246 Steve Bartzen Steve Bartzen Farm Team Racing Elite/Expert Men 36 Male 1:27:22.7 18:33.4 21:10.4 22:55.8 24:43.0 +25:12.0 +40.53% 71.16% -16.63% -24.43%
10 342 Dan Frayer Dan Frayer WSI Cycling Elite/Expert Men 38 Male 1:43:50.1 23:51.8 28:47.9 25:11.2 25:59.2 +41:39.4 +67.00% 59.88% -38.59% -47.87%
- 245 Sam Derks Sam Derks Velo City Cycles Elite/Expert Men 32 Male DNF 22:23.3 25:47.7 23:46.2 - - - - - -
- 335 Brad Rivard Brad Rivard Grand Rapids Bicycle Company Elite/Expert Men 33 Male DNF 21:46.5 24:40.2 26:54.8 - - - - - -
- 314 Chris Maki Chris Maki Central District Cyclery Elite/Expert Men DNF 25:21.5 29:16.6 29:15.0 - - - - - -
- 243 Michael Caliguri Michael Caliguri Central District Cyclery Elite/Expert Men 34 Male DNF 25:48.6 - - - - - - - -
- 242 Matthew Weeks Matthew Weeks Lake Effect Cycling Elite/Expert Men 38 Male DNS - - - - -
- 338 Brian Swem Brian Swem Central District Cyclery Elite/Expert Men 37 Male DNS - - - - -

Elite/Expert Men 45+
Place Bib Name First name Last name Team name Category Age Gender Time Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Difference % Back % Winning % Average % Median
1 347 Jeremy Daum Jeremy Daum Team Jtree Elite/Expert Men 45+ 45 Male 1:13:55.1 18:05.7 18:16.0 19:25.1 18:08.3 - - 100% 14.94% 13.50%
2 244 Raymond Willard Raymond Willard Atlas Cycling Team Elite/Expert Men 45+ 51 Male 1:16:34.3 18:10.1 18:27.9 20:45.4 19:10.9 +2:39.2 +3.59% 96.53% 11.89% 10.40%
3 47 Paul Curley Elite/Expert Men 45+ 1:25:11.7 21:02.2 22:10.3 22:58.4 19:00.8 +11:16.6 +15.26% 86.76% 1.96% 0.30%
4 336 Alan Post Alan Post Speed Merchants Elite/Expert Men 45+ 52 Male 1:25:27.3 21:03.0 21:33.3 21:51.6 20:59.4 +11:32.2 +15.61% 86.50% 1.66% 0.00%
5 241 Mark Hendershot mark hendershot Founder Racing Elite/Expert Men 45+ 54 Male 1:31:19.0 22:12.5 21:38.3 23:56.8 23:31.4 +17:23.9 +23.54% 80.95% -5.08% -6.86%
6 16 Dan Fraizer Dan Frazier Team Clark Logic Elite/Expert Men 45+ 49 Male 1:31:31.0 - - - - +17:35.9 +23.81% 80.77% -5.31% -7.09%
7 348 John Rodino John Rodino Three Rivers Velo Sport Elite/Expert Men 45+ 68 Male 1:44:20.2 36:09.8 38:05.2 29:50.2 0:14.9 +30:25.1 +41.15% 70.85% -20.06% -22.10%



- 339 Charles Clark Charles Clark Team Clark Logic Elite/Expert Men 45+ 48 Male DNF 25:44.6 25:11.5 26:37.9 - - - - - -
- 235 Kevin Collins Kevin Collins Speed Merchants Elite/Expert Men 45+ 48 Male DNF 24:25.9 - - - - - - - -

Elite/Expert Women 45+
Place Bib Name First name Last name Team name Category Age Gender Time Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Difference % Back % Winning % Average % Median
1 48 Emily Curley Elite/Expert Women 45+ 1:25:08.5 17:39.2 22:27.2 23:45.0 21:17.1 - - 100% 0.00% 0.00%



Juniors
Place Bib Name First name Last name Team name Age Gender Time Difference % Back % Winning % Average % Median
1 43 Reed Vanderlugt 21:38.0 - - 100% 61.68% 66.94%
2 1 Brock Howard Brock Howard 15 Male 57:46.9 +36:08.9 +167.10% 37.44% -2.35% 11.71%
3 42 Jeremy Ruys Freewheeler Racing 1:13:06.5 +51:28.5 +237.94% 29.59% -29.50% -11.71%
4 41 Trevor Ruys Freewheeler Racing 1:13:17.5 +51:39.5 +238.79% 29.52% -29.83% -11.99%
- - Blake Howard Blake Howard 18 Male DNS - - - - -



Overall Sport
Place Bib Name First name Last name Team name Category Age Gender Time Difference% Back % Winning% Averag % Median
1 320 Jonathan Kloppenburg Jonathan Kloppenburg Spidermonkey Cycling Sport Men 38 Male 0:01 - - 100% 90.91% 90.91%
2 328 Mike Dolfin Mike Dolfin Alger Bikes Club & Racing Sport Men 45+ 62 Male 0:02 +0:01 +100.00%50.00% 81.82% 81.82%
3 330 Mark Hotchkin Mark Hotchkin Team Unicorn Tile Works Sport Men Male 0:03 +0:02 +200.00%33.33% 72.73% 72.73%
4 46 Tim Bochenek Fusion Sport Men 45+ Male 0:04 +0:03 +300.00%25.00% 63.64% 63.64%
5 311 Bryan Dew Bryan Dew Central District Cyclery Sport Men 27 Male 0:05 +0:04 +400.00%20.00% 54.55% 54.55%
6 333 Shane Carpenter Shane Carpenter Sport Men 38 Male 0:06 +0:05 +500.00%16.67% 45.45% 45.45%
7 345 Jeff Smith Jeff Smith Apex Sport Men 45+ Male 0:07 +0:06 +600.00%14.29% 36.36% 36.36%
8 329 Monte Anderson Monte Anderson Alger Bikes Racing Sport Men 45+ 50 Male 0:08 +0:07 +700.00%12.50% 27.27% 27.27%
9 323 Karen Purtill Karen Purtill Stedmans Bicycle Co Sport Women 45+ 62 Female 0:09 +0:08 +800.00%11.11% 18.18% 18.18%
10 319 Jackson Tucker Jackson Tucker Sport Men 22 Male 0:10 +0:09 +900.00%10.00% 9.09% 9.09%
11 334 Silas Degraaf Silas DeGraaf Sport Men 27 Male 0:11 +0:10 +1000.00%9.09% 0.00% 0.00%
12 44 Phil Vanderlugt Sport Men 45+ Male 0:12 +0:11 +1100.00%8.33% -9.09% -9.09%
13 45 Chris Galbreath Inertia Cycleworks Sport Men Male 0:13 +0:12 +1200.00%7.69% -18.18% -18.18%
14 317 Hayden Fox Hayden Fox Kona Grassroots/Central District Cyclery Sport Men 15 Male 0:14 +0:13 +1300.00%7.14% -27.27% -27.27%
15 326 Martin Harris Martin Harris Velo City Cycles Sport Men 25 Male 0:15 +0:14 +1400.00%6.67% -36.36% -36.36%
16 325 Maribel Villasenor Central District Cyclery Sport Women Female 0:16 +0:15 +1500.00%6.25% -45.45% -45.45%
17 321 Joshua Duggan Joshua Duggan Grand Rapids Bicycle Company Sport Men 38 Male 0:17 +0:16 +1600.00%5.88% -54.55% -54.55%
18 324 Lawrence Purtill Lawrence Purtill Stedmans Bicycle Co Sport Men 45+ 63 Male 0:18 +0:17 +1700.00%5.56% -63.64% -63.64%
19 309 Beth Hall Beth Hall Central District Cyclery Sport Women 45+ 54 Female 0:19 +0:18 +1800.00%5.26% -72.73% -72.73%
20 322 Kaat Tahy Kaat Tahy Alger Bikes Sport Women 44 Female 0:20 +0:19 +1900.00%5.00% -81.82% -81.82%
21 308 Annette Fentress Annette Fentress Sport Women 45+ 52 Female 0:21 +0:20 +2000.00%4.76% -90.91% -90.91%
- 315 David Fleming David Fleming Velo City Cycles Sport Men 40 Male DNF - - - - -
- 305 Unknown Sport Men 30 Male DNS - - - - -
- 310 Brian Miller Brian Miller Sport Men 44 Male DNS - - - - -
- 312 Charles Cotton Charles Cotton Sport Men 27 Male DNS - - - - -
- 313 Chris Rechtsteiner Chris Rechtsteiner Cycling Republic Racing Team Sport Men 45+ 48 Male DNS - - - - -
- 314 Christopher Maki Christopher Maki Central District Cyclery Sport Men 38 Male DNS - - - - -
- 316 Dustin Breimayer Dustin Breimayer Struggle Bus Sport Men 33 Male DNS - - - - -
- 318 Helene Schmid Helene Schmid Roth Racing Sport Women 45+ 47 Female DNS - - - - -
- 327 Mike Clark Mike Clark Alger Bikes Sport Men 45+ 62 Male DNS - - - - -
- 331 Raymond Leach Raymond Leach Revolution Racing Sport Men 45+ 52 Male DNS - - - - -
- 332 Rob Serocke Rob Serocke Sport Men 43 Male DNS - - - - -

Sport Men
Place Bib Name First name Last name Team name Category Age Gender Time Difference% Back % Winning% Averag % Median
1 320 Jonathan Kloppenburg Jonathan Kloppenburg Spidermonkey Cycling Sport Men 38 Male 0:01 - - 100% 89.47% 90.48%
2 330 Mark Hotchkin Mark Hotchkin Team Unicorn Tile Works Sport Men Male 0:03 +0:02 +200.00%33.33% 68.42% 71.43%
3 311 Bryan Dew Bryan Dew Central District Cyclery Sport Men 27 Male 0:05 +0:04 +400.00%20.00% 47.37% 52.38%
4 333 Shane Carpenter Shane Carpenter Sport Men 38 Male 0:06 +0:05 +500.00%16.67% 36.84% 42.86%
5 319 Jackson Tucker Jackson Tucker Sport Men 22 Male 0:10 +0:09 +900.00%10.00% -5.26% 4.76%
6 334 Silas Degraaf Silas DeGraaf Sport Men 27 Male 0:11 +0:10 +1000.00%9.09% -15.79% -4.76%
7 45 Chris Galbreath Inertia Cycleworks Sport Men Male 0:13 +0:12 +1200.00%7.69% -36.84% -23.81%
8 317 Hayden Fox Hayden Fox Kona Grassroots/Central District Cyclery Sport Men 15 Male 0:14 +0:13 +1300.00%7.14% -47.37% -33.33%
9 326 Martin Harris Martin Harris Velo City Cycles Sport Men 25 Male 0:15 +0:14 +1400.00%6.67% -57.89% -42.86%
10 321 Joshua Duggan Joshua Duggan Grand Rapids Bicycle Company Sport Men 38 Male 0:17 +0:16 +1600.00%5.88% -78.95% -61.90%
- 315 David Fleming David Fleming Velo City Cycles Sport Men 40 Male DNF - - - - -
- 305 Unknown Sport Men 30 Male DNS - - - - -
- 310 Brian Miller Brian Miller Sport Men 44 Male DNS - - - - -
- 312 Charles Cotton Charles Cotton Sport Men 27 Male DNS - - - - -
- 314 Christopher Maki Christopher Maki Central District Cyclery Sport Men 38 Male DNS - - - - -
- 316 Dustin Breimayer Dustin Breimayer Struggle Bus Sport Men 33 Male DNS - - - - -
- 332 Rob Serocke Rob Serocke Sport Men 43 Male DNS - - - - -



Sport Men 45+
Place Bib Name First name Last name Team name Category Age Gender Time Difference% Back % Winning% Averag % Median
1 328 Mike Dolfin Mike Dolfin Alger Bikes Club & Racing Sport Men 45+ 62 Male 0:02 - - 100% 76.47% 73.33%
2 46 Tim Bochenek Fusion Sport Men 45+ Male 0:04 +0:02 +100.00%50.00% 52.94% 46.67%
3 345 Jeff Smith Jeff Smith Apex Sport Men 45+ Male 0:07 +0:05 +250.00%28.57% 17.65% 6.67%
4 329 Monte Anderson Monte Anderson Alger Bikes Racing Sport Men 45+ 50 Male 0:08 +0:06 +300.00%25.00% 5.88% -6.67%
5 44 Phil Vanderlugt Sport Men 45+ Male 0:12 +0:10 +500.00%16.67% -41.18% -60.00%
6 324 Lawrence Purtill Lawrence Purtill Stedmans Bicycle Co Sport Men 45+ 63 Male 0:18 +0:16 +800.00%11.11% -111.76% -140.00%
- 313 Chris Rechtsteiner Chris Rechtsteiner Cycling Republic Racing Team Sport Men 45+ 48 Male DNS - - - - -
- 327 Mike Clark Mike Clark Alger Bikes Sport Men 45+ 62 Male DNS - - - - -
- 331 Raymond Leach Raymond Leach Revolution Racing Sport Men 45+ 52 Male DNS - - - - -

Sport Women
Place Bib Name First name Last name Team name Category Age Gender Time Difference% Back % Winning% Averag % Median
1 325 Maribel Villasenor Central District Cyclery Sport Women Female 0:16 - - 100% 11.11% 11.11%
2 322 Kaat Tahy Kaat Tahy Alger Bikes Sport Women 44 Female 0:20 +0:04 +25.00% 80.00% -11.11% -11.11%

Sport Women 45+
Place Bib Name First name Last name Team name Category Age Gender Time Difference% Back % Winning% Averag % Median
1 323 Karen Purtill Karen Purtill Stedmans Bicycle Co Sport Women 45+ 62 Female 0:09 - - 100% 44.90% 52.63%
2 309 Beth Hall Beth Hall Central District Cyclery Sport Women 45+ 54 Female 0:19 +0:10 +111.11%47.37% -16.33% 0.00%
3 308 Annette Fentress Annette Fentress Sport Women 45+ 52 Female 0:21 +0:12 +133.33%42.86% -28.57% -10.53%
- 318 Helene Schmid Helene Schmid Roth Racing Sport Women 45+ 47 Female DNS - - - - -
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